Date
2/4/2020
2/6/2020
2/24/2020
2/26/2020
2/26/2020

Time

15:31
10:35
19:00
14:00
15:00

Incident

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
Injury/ lllness

Assist The Public

THEFT - From $750 to $2499.99

THEFT - From $2500 to $29,999.99

Location

Workforce Center of Excellence
Industrial Technology Center
Industrial Technology Center
Parking Lot

Industrial Technology Center

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Pending
Closed



Synopsis

Employee reported missing district property.

Student reported injury on campus. EMS was not contacted and did not respond.
Student requested campus police assistance.

Student reported Theft - ($750.00 to $2499.99) on campus property.

Employee reported on campus theft of department property.



